SC5/SB3
Model
Piston Type Level Switch
ISO 9001/14001
Simple structure and superior endurance.
Can select the right model among the various type.
1. Almost no trouble because of simple
structure.

Printed  by  KOART.   2010. 04    99-CG-010. Rev: 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
SB3 -  X                    1                    A                     1                    A                     1
TYPE OF SENSING PARTS
MEASURING PARTS LENGTH
MOUNTING SIZE
ENCLOSURE
CONDUIT CONNECTION
INPUT POWER
F = Standard Flange type
G = Protection Guard type
1 = 98  mm Flange type (Std.)
A  = JIS 10K 50A 304SS FF Flange (Std.)
OP = etc.
1 = Weather Proof
2 = Explosion Proof (Ex d llB T4,IP 65)
1 = 110V AC
2 = 220V AC
A = 110V AC
B = 220V AC
SC5 -  X                 1                  A                  1                 A                 1                  A
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING SIZE
MEASURING PARTS LENGTH
ENCLOSURE
CONDUIT CONNECTION
INPUT POWER
1 = 0 ~ + 80 (Std.)
2 = 0 ~ +150 (Max.)
A = PF 1 Socket type(Std.)
B = JIS 10K 50A 304SS FF Flange(Std.)
OP = etc.
TYPE OF SENSING PARTS
1 = 98 mm  Flange type(Std.)
2 = 98 mm Socket type(Std.)
3 = 99  ~ 200mm (Extension type)
4 = 201~ 500mm (Extension type)
A  = Weather Proof (Std.)
B = Explosion Proof (Ex d llB T4,IP 65)
1 = PF 1/2 (Std.) 3 = PF 3/4
2 = PT 1/2 4 = PT 3/4
OP= etc.
A = PF 1/2 (Std.) C = PF 3/4
B = PT 1/2 D = PT 3/4
OP = etc.
112
#91-18 Gunja-dong, Gwangjin-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel: 82-2-2204-8500  Fax: 82-2-466-6445